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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet #1 2021 - 3/3/2021

Hoover High School

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  105   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 5:19.28 3/4/2014 Sydney Steely

Standard: 6:25.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 5:55.00Natalie Wiram _________1

Simmons Midd 5:55.82Sarah Hertz _________2

Pizitz 5:56.96Claire Spooner _________3

Pizitz 6:05.32Jasmine Zhang _________4

Bumpus Middl 6:09.59Lila Hunter _________5

Bumpus Middl 6:23.98Ava Sparks _________6

Hewitt-Truss 6:25.00Callie Armstrong _________7

Hewitt-Truss 6:25.00Addy Alexander _________8

Hewitt-Truss 6:45.00Norah Parker _________9

Hewitt-Truss 6:45.00Lauren Felts _________10

Hewitt-Truss 7:00.00Brailee Sisk _________11

Bumpus Middl NTCatherine Wallace _________12

Pizitz NTAngela Zhang _________13

Event  205   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 4:54.95 3/5/2019 Keith Warner

Standard: 5:40.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pizitz 5:26.55Denton McDonald _________1

Pizitz 5:28.17Wilson Holt _________2

Hewitt-Truss 5:38.51Brooks Maddox _________3

Hewitt-Truss 5:40.00Charlie Wood _________4

Hewitt-Truss 5:41.55Caleb Williams _________5

Simmons Midd 5:48.41Tre Cochran _________6

Hewitt-Truss 6:00.00Campbell Crowe _________7

Pizitz 6:08.23Drew Morris _________8

Hewitt-Truss 6:12.50Sawyer Garrett _________9

Pizitz 6:14.04Owen Seal _________10

Hewitt-Truss 6:20.00Gabriel Knox _________11

Pizitz 6:21.70Brennan Promer _________12

Hewitt-Truss 6:30.00Liam McGinnis _________13

Hewitt-Truss 6:30.00Jack Yates _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pizitz NTKevin DeFore _________1

Pizitz NTJT Hayes _________2

Pizitz NTAndrew Sullivan _________3

Bumpus Middl NTVance Gaiser _________4

Bumpus Middl NTElijah Burns _________5

Pizitz NTReif Bedford _________6

Pizitz NTFrank Jordan _________7

Bumpus Middl NTColeman Lockhart _________8

Bumpus Middl NTDrew Franklin _________9

Bumpus Middl NTTatum Stacey _________10

Pizitz NTWyatt Smith-Moody _________11

Pizitz NTCole Parker _________12

Pizitz NTJames Bentley _________13

Pizitz NTMitchell Schaaf _________14

Event  107   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 15.13 3/6/2012 Brittley Humphrey

Standard: 21.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bumpus Middl 19.85Riley Didcoct _________3

Simmons Midd 17.94Ashleigh Dinkel _________4

Bumpus Middl 18.97Paige Momern _________5

Bumpus Middl NTKianna Gray _________6

Event  207   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 15.44 3/6/2012 Emmanuel Tait

Standard: 22.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Simmons Midd NTTyler Hohne _________1

Simmons Midd NTJennings Wilks _________2

Bumpus Middl NTChristopher Hope _________3

Simmons Midd 21.04Skylar Wilkerson _________4

Simmons Midd NTCalib Louie _________5

Simmons Midd NTJunior Sylla _________6

Simmons Midd NTMoss Fleming _________7

Simmons Midd NTWilliam Morrison _________8

Event  120   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 52.98 3/6/2012 Simmons Middle School

M Brown, B Humphrey, P Weems, C Knight

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTSimmons Midd _________2

NTSimmons Midd _________3
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Event  220   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 47.20 3/6/2012 Bumpus Middle School

P Hall, M Herron, J Johnson, A Lawler

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NTClay-Chalkvi _________5

NTSimmons Midd _________6

B NTSimmons Midd _________7

Event  103   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 57.64 3/3/2015 Nicole Payne

Standard: 1:12.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Simmons Midd 1:14.55Virginia Mann _________1

Hewitt-Truss 1:10.00Ella Cane _________2

Hewitt-Truss 1:08.00Lydia Bridges _________3

Hewitt-Truss 1:05.09Libby Armstrong _________4

Bumpus Middl 1:07.36Koral Colosimo _________5

Hewitt-Truss 1:09.00Catherine Asbury _________6

Hewitt-Truss 1:12.00Haven White _________7

Hewitt-Truss 1:15.00Ashlyn Box _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Pizitz 1:20.30Sarah Kate Misner _________1

Hewitt-Truss 1:20.00Taylor Allen _________2

Hewitt-Truss 1:15.00Emily Prickett _________3

Hewitt-Truss 1:15.00Avery Burke _________4

Hewitt-Truss 1:15.00Rachel Purnell _________5

Pizitz 1:18.38Finley Becker _________6

Hewitt-Truss 1:20.00Clara Hansen _________7

Pizitz 1:22.32Charlotte Walkup _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Pizitz NTAvery Anderton _________2

Pizitz NTMaddie Hazelton _________3

Bumpus Middl NTKatie Pierson _________4

Bumpus Middl NTLauren Pate _________5

Pizitz NTElizabeth Hargrove _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTAriella Hayden _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTCaroline O'Kelley _________3

Pizitz NTIsabella Maniscalco _________4

Bumpus Middl NTAllyson Crow _________5

Pizitz NTMary Elizabeth Cain _________6

Event  203   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 54.89 3/6/2012 Emmanuel Tait

Standard: 1:02.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 1:08.51Jake Lisenba _________1

Simmons Midd 1:04.55Ian Chatterton _________2

Simmons Midd 1:03.55Jeremiah Robinson _________3

Simmons Midd 1:00.67Grayson Toenes _________4

Pizitz 1:02.57Mitchell Schaaf _________5

Pizitz 1:03.86Denton McDonald _________6

Hewitt-Truss 1:07.38Braxton LeBlanc _________7

Pizitz 1:09.47Palmer Rafferty _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Simmons Midd NTJohn Whisenhunt _________1

Simmons Midd 1:19.95Michael Pennington _________2

Clay-Chalkvi 1:16.85Christian Tortorici _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 1:14.31Xavier Haynes _________4

Pizitz 1:15.37Nate Bradshaw _________5

Clay-Chalkvi 1:17.22Kendall Minnifield _________6

Simmons Midd 1:20.04Joe Morris _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTHamilton Grant _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Pizitz NTOwen Stephens _________1

Pizitz NTAndrew Sullivan _________2

Pizitz NTBen Sciacca _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTNoah Dobbins _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTOwen Sewell _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTJohn Helfrich _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTJaviion Mitchell _________7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Pizitz NTWilson Holt _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTSteven Sigler _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTWilliam Bozeman _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTLandon Angelo _________5

Bumpus Middl NTJameson Coleman _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTAntonio Maden _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTSutton Wells _________3

Bumpus Middl NTAndrew Wheeler _________4

Bumpus Middl NTMatthew Shockley _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTChristopher Gore _________6
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Event  101   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 12.59 3/6/2012 Madison Cobb

Standard: 14.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Pizitz 15.81Reese Beckner _________1

Pizitz 15.25Anna Kate Bailey _________2

Simmons Midd 14.25D'Asya Harold _________3

Bumpus Middl 13.75Paige Momern _________4

Bumpus Middl 14.20Bailey Cox _________5

Simmons Midd 14.65Ashleigh Dinkel _________6

Simmons Midd 15.57Kennedi Jennings _________7

Hewitt-Truss 15.99Aaralynn Gilles _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Simmons Midd NTCarrington Graham _________1

Hewitt-Truss 17.34Emily Rushing _________2

Hewitt-Truss 16.90Mckenzie Stoddard _________3

Bumpus Middl 16.02Trenity Williams _________4

Hewitt-Truss 16.50Miley Moore _________5

Hewitt-Truss 17.04Aliza Scott _________6

Hewitt-Truss 18.84Chloe Moore _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTAriella Hayden _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Bumpus Middl NTOlutomiwa Kukoyi _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NTKennedy Carlisle _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTJayda Hammonds _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTSophie Lynn _________4

Pizitz NTAvery Owens _________5

Pizitz NTBrooklyn Franklin _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTAmaurie Pearson _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTHailey Tolbert _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTZeninah Britton _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTElla Puryear _________2

Pizitz NTIsabella Bohorfoush _________3

Bumpus Middl NTKianna Gray _________4

Simmons Midd NTZa'Niya Mitchell _________5

Simmons Midd NTNataliya Johnson _________6

Pizitz NTLily Paulk _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTBragan Long _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTJanie Steele _________1

Pizitz NTBailey Kopecky _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTBerkley Hawkins _________3

Pizitz NTLauren Simpson _________4

Simmons Midd NTFalan Tolbert _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTCameron Brown _________6

Pizitz NTCaroline Wiginton _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTKatherine McNeal _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTHaven White _________1

Simmons Midd NTAvi Davis _________2

Simmons Midd NTHarper Rehberg _________3

Pizitz NTIsabella Maniscalco _________4

Simmons Midd NTMichelle Torres _________5

Simmons Midd NTKinzy Lovvorn _________6

Pizitz NTEmerson Cook _________7

Simmons Midd NTVictoria Hampton _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Simmons Midd NTChasity Johnson _________1

Bumpus Middl NTAiyante Baker _________2

Simmons Midd NTZuri Gagakumi _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTGabby Wilson _________4

Pizitz NTKendall Feild _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTYacia Horton _________6

Simmons Midd NTJada Washington _________7

Bumpus Middl NTSicileigh Hunt _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Simmons Midd NTTristyn Hood _________1

Simmons Midd NTKacey Green _________2

Pizitz NTThelma Garcia _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTHarmony Hawkins _________4

Pizitz NTAva Grace Schneckenberger _________5

Bumpus Middl NTZaria Salter _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTRachel Purnell _________7

Pizitz NTClaire Seagroves _________8

Event  201   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 11.59 3/7/2017 Sam Reynolds

Standard: 13.25

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Simmons Midd 13.51Junior Sylla _________1

Clay-Chalkvi 12.87Nakarius Allen _________2

Simmons Midd 12.47Ny'saiah McCall _________3

Simmons Midd 12.14Jacorrey Hayes _________4

Hewitt-Truss 12.38Michael Igbinoghene _________5

Simmons Midd 12.74Jakobe Hutchins _________6

Clay-Chalkvi 13.40Dakota Philon _________7

Simmons Midd 13.70Briggs Marett _________8

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Pizitz 14.61Graham Gwaltney _________1

Simmons Midd 14.57Jayden Vaughn _________2

Hewitt-Truss 14.27Chase Westley _________3

Pizitz 13.80Logan Hawley _________4

Simmons Midd 13.80Aboubacar Sylla _________5

Simmons Midd 14.47Skylar Wilkerson _________6

Pizitz 14.61Griffin Waldrop _________7

Pizitz 14.74Brooks Bennett _________8
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Section   3 of  12   Finals...(Event  201   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Bumpus Middl NTGeo Grytz _________1

Hewitt-Truss 16.53Breck Hayden _________2

Hewitt-Truss 15.01Chris O'Leary _________3

Pizitz 14.80Talan Turner _________4

Pizitz 14.84Emory Carver _________5

Simmons Midd 15.01Julian Jarrett _________6

Pizitz 16.87Johnny Johnston _________7

Pizitz NTChristopher Fox _________8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTAustin Pruet _________1

Pizitz NTAllen Dye _________2

Pizitz NTJohn Gaddy _________3

Pizitz NTGrayson Bruno _________4

Bumpus Middl NTAndrew Wheeler _________5

Simmons Midd NTCaleb Cook _________6

Pizitz NTMadison Comer _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTNathan Mullinax _________8

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Pizitz NTAli Fathallah _________1

Pizitz NTDrew Vercher _________2

Simmons Midd NTJackson Lassiter _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTJabari Staples _________4

Pizitz NTKane Hollifield _________5

Simmons Midd NTWarren Williams _________6

Bumpus Middl NTCameronÂ  Spates _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTIan Hodgin _________8

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Bumpus Middl NTBrody Toone _________1

Pizitz NTWallace Leigh _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTMatthew McGuire _________3

Bumpus Middl NTChristopher Hope _________4

Pizitz NTOmar Kazamel _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTDaniel Harvey _________6

Pizitz NTHaisten Hill _________7

Pizitz NTJames Colvin _________8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTJacob Hollis _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NTJalen Marshall _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTJames Kelly _________3

Pizitz NTAsher Weaver _________4

Simmons Midd NTBryson Clark _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTKenneth Love _________6

Pizitz NTJacob Stuckey _________7

Simmons Midd NTJustyn Hartley _________8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Pizitz NTCayden Wilson _________1

Simmons Midd NTWilliam Holden _________2

Pizitz NTRiley Garcia _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTEric Cooper _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTLandon Fortenberry _________5

Bumpus Middl NTPhilip Mason _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTDevin Powell _________7

Pizitz NTThomas Dorman _________8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Bumpus Middl NTDamian Reese Â _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTNicholas Erjomin _________2

Pizitz NTWhitt Martin _________3

Pizitz NTFisher Freeman _________4

Pizitz NTKrish Chintareddy _________5

Simmons Midd NTTristan Perkins _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTMason Holloway _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTConnor Smith _________8

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Pizitz NTNolan Everett _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTCohen Looney _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTAlex Jones _________3

Bumpus Middl NTJacob Elliott _________4

Pizitz NTHollis Smith _________5

Pizitz NTAnthony Dollar _________6

Bumpus Middl NTJude Williams _________7

Simmons Midd NTKamari Davis _________8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTDylan Cope _________2

Pizitz NTJamie Ulch _________3

Pizitz NTRoman Maners _________4

Pizitz NTSam Weingarten _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTJeremiah Hughes _________6

Simmons Midd NTArian Strait _________7

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Pizitz NTKenneth Herbert _________2

Bumpus Middl NTWilliam Fitchpatrick _________3

Pizitz NTHollis Mallette _________4

Pizitz NTJed Carlisle _________5

Pizitz NTJake Roman _________6

Pizitz NTHamilton Bennett _________7

Event  108   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 52.34 3/7/2017 Sydney White

Standard: 1:02.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bumpus Middl 57.76Riley Didcoct _________5

Event  208   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 43.19 3/4/2014 Marion Humphrey

Standard: 55.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Simmons Midd 1:01.42William Morrison _________7

Simmons Midd 1:01.43Calib Louie _________8
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Event  104   Girls 800 Meter Run

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 2:22.00 3/3/2015 Lainey Phelps

Standard: 2:52.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bumpus Middl 2:38.52Koral Colosimo _________1

Hewitt-Truss 2:40.00Libby Armstrong _________2

Pizitz 2:42.88Claire Spooner _________3

Simmons Midd 2:43.11Sarah Hertz _________4

Pizitz 2:45.20Jasmine Zhang _________5

Hewitt-Truss 2:50.00Ella Cane _________6

Hewitt-Truss 2:50.00Natalie Wiram _________7

Hewitt-Truss 2:50.00Ellen Thomas _________8

Bumpus Middl 2:50.62Ava Sparks _________9

Pizitz 2:50.63Madeline Crawford _________10

Hewitt-Truss 2:54.02Addy Alexander _________11

Hewitt-Truss 2:55.00Callie Armstrong _________12

Simmons Midd 2:55.55Virginia Mann _________13

Bumpus Middl 2:57.39Lila Hunter _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 3:00.00Lauren Felts _________1

Hewitt-Truss 3:02.25Ava Legg _________2

Hewitt-Truss 3:05.00Taylor Allen _________3

Hewitt-Truss 3:15.00Avery Burke _________4

Hewitt-Truss 3:15.00Brailee Sisk _________5

Hewitt-Truss 3:15.00Clara Hansen _________6

Hewitt-Truss 3:15.00Ashlyn Box _________7

Hewitt-Truss 3:15.00Emily Prickett _________8

Bumpus Middl NTAllyson Crow _________9

Pizitz NTMaddie Hazelton _________10

Pizitz NTAngela Zhang _________11

Pizitz NTCharlotte Walkup _________12

Bumpus Middl NTNicole Wickman _________13

Bumpus Middl NTCatherine Wallace _________14

Event  204   Boys 800 Meter Run

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 2:14.05 3/5/2019 Keith Warner

Standard: 2:32.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 2:31.66Caleb Williams _________1

Hewitt-Truss 2:35.00Campbell Crowe _________2

Bumpus Middl 2:38.76Jameson Coleman _________3

Hewitt-Truss 2:40.00Charlie Wood _________4

Simmons Midd 2:42.49Tre Cochran _________5

Simmons Midd 2:45.55Ian Chatterton _________6

Pizitz 2:45.77Tate Sparks _________7

Hewitt-Truss 2:46.06Mason Lachina _________8

Pizitz 2:46.67Drew Morris _________9

Pizitz 2:48.36Owen Seal _________10

Hewitt-Truss 2:53.09Sawyer Garrett _________11

Pizitz 2:56.26Brennan Promer _________12

Pizitz 3:05.04Nate Bradshaw _________13

Pizitz 3:08.45Johnny Johnston _________14

Simmons Midd 3:09.28Michael Pennington _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 3:15.00Liam McGinnis _________1

Hewitt-Truss 3:15.00Gabriel Knox _________2

Hewitt-Truss 3:20.00Jack Yates _________3

Pizitz NTKevin DeFore _________4

Pizitz NTNick Brown _________5

Bumpus Middl NTColeman Lockhart _________6

Pizitz NTPhilip Kaiser _________7

Simmons Midd NTJoe Morris _________8

Pizitz NTWyatt Smith-Moody _________9

Pizitz NTJames Bentley _________10

Pizitz NTCole Parker _________11

Bumpus Middl NTDrew Franklin _________12

Pizitz NTJT Hayes _________13

Pizitz NTOwen Stephens _________14

Clay-Chalkvi NTHamilton Grant _________15

Pizitz NTColton Elkins _________16

Clay-Chalkvi NTKendall Minnifield _________17

Event  102   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 27.18 3/6/2012 Madison Cobb

Standard: 30.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 34.40Mckenzie Stoddard _________1

Pizitz 34.25Finley Becker _________2

Simmons Midd 32.37Za'Niya Mitchell _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 31.68Kennedy Carlisle _________4

Hewitt-Truss 32.05Aaralynn Gilles _________5

Pizitz 34.11Sarah Kate Misner _________6

Bumpus Middl 34.26Trenity Williams _________7

Hewitt-Truss 35.11Miley Moore _________8
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Section   2 of  6   Finals...(Event  102   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Hewitt-Truss NTYacia Horton _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTCaroline O'Kelley _________2

Hewitt-Truss 38.94Chloe Moore _________3

Hewitt-Truss 36.83Aliza Scott _________4

Hewitt-Truss 37.00Emily Rushing _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTZeninah Britton _________6

Pizitz NTElizabeth Hargrove _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTHarmony Hawkins _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTBerkley Hawkins _________1

Simmons Midd NTKacey Green _________2

Pizitz NTReese Beckner _________3

Simmons Midd NTTristyn Hood _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTCatherine Asbury _________5

Pizitz NTLauren Simpson _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTSophie Lynn _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTCameron Brown _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Pizitz NTMary Elizabeth Cain _________1

Bumpus Middl NTKamilya Khribeche _________2

Pizitz NTKendall Feild _________3

Bumpus Middl NTAaliyah Blanchard _________4

Bumpus Middl NTKatie Pierson _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTElla Puryear _________6

Bumpus Middl NTOlutomiwa Kukoyi _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTKatherine McNeal _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTJayda Hammonds _________1

Pizitz NTAvery Anderton _________2

Simmons Midd NTKennedi Jennings _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTHailey Tolbert _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTJanie Steele _________5

Simmons Midd NTJada Washington _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTGabby Wilson _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTBragan Long _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Bumpus Middl NTZaria Salter _________1

Bumpus Middl NTNyel Settles _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTLydia Bridges _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTAmaurie Pearson _________4

Pizitz NTLily Paulk _________5

Pizitz NTBailey Kopecky _________6

Pizitz NTAnna Kate Bailey _________7

Bumpus Middl NTSicileigh Hunt _________8

Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Wednesday 3/3/2021 - 4:15 PM
Metro #1: 24.20 3/3/2015 Glenn Humphrey

Standard: 27.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 29.50Braxton LeBlanc _________1

Clay-Chalkvi 28.70Dakota Philon _________2

Clay-Chalkvi 26.98Nakarius Allen _________3

Simmons Midd 24.29Jacorrey Hayes _________4

Simmons Midd 25.43Ny'saiah McCall _________5

Simmons Midd 27.26Grayson Toenes _________6

Simmons Midd 28.77Caleb Cook _________7

Hewitt-Truss 29.91Chase Westley _________8

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Pizitz NTGrayson Bruno _________1

Simmons Midd 33.03Julian Jarrett _________2

Pizitz 31.00Brooks Bennett _________3

Pizitz 30.67Philip Kaiser _________4

Hewitt-Truss 30.97Jake Lisenba _________5

Hewitt-Truss 31.10Chris O'Leary _________6

Hewitt-Truss 33.31Breck Hayden _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTLandon Fortenberry _________8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTDaniel Harvey _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTNoah Dobbins _________2

Simmons Midd NTKamari Davis _________3

Simmons Midd NTWarren Williams _________4

Pizitz NTNolan Everett _________5

Pizitz NTFisher Freeman _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTJames Kelly _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTAntonio Maden _________8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Pizitz NTPalmer Rafferty _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTLandon Angelo _________2

Pizitz NTHollis Smith _________3

Pizitz NTJames Colvin _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTIan Hodgin _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTJacob Hollis _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NTEric Cooper _________7

Bumpus Middl NTBrody Toone _________8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTJeremiah Hughes _________1

Pizitz NTAnthony Dollar _________2

Pizitz NTReif Bedford _________3

Bumpus Middl NTGeo Grytz _________4

Pizitz NTJohn Gaddy _________5

Simmons Midd NTJohn Whisenhunt _________6

Bumpus Middl NTJacob Elliott _________7

Pizitz NTAsher Weaver _________8
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Section   6 of  11   Finals...(Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Hewitt-Truss NTOwen Sewell _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTJohn Helfrich _________2

Pizitz NTWhitt Martin _________3

Pizitz NTJacob Stuckey _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTSutton Wells _________5

Pizitz NTWallace Leigh _________6

Pizitz NTBen Sciacca _________7

Pizitz NTAli Fathallah _________8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Simmons Midd NTJames Wills _________1

Pizitz NTTalan Turner _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTMason Holloway _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTJabari Staples _________4

Simmons Midd NTJustyn Hartley _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTSteven Sigler _________6

Pizitz NTDrew Vercher _________7

Pizitz NTHollis Mallette _________8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTDevin Powell _________1

Pizitz NTChristopher Fox _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTDylan Cope _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTJalen Marshall _________4

Bumpus Middl NTJude Williams _________5

Simmons Midd NTJeremiah Robinson _________6

Pizitz NTKenneth Herbert _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTMichael Igbinoghene _________8

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Pizitz NTKane Hollifield _________2

Pizitz NTSam Weingarten _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTConnor Smith _________4

Pizitz NTDestin Robinson _________5

Pizitz NTRoman Maners _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTCohen Looney _________7

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTChristopher Gore _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTKenneth Love _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTWilliam Bozeman _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTNathan Mullinax _________5

Pizitz NTJed Carlisle _________6

Pizitz NTEmory Carver _________7

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTMatthew McGuire _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTJaviion Mitchell _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTNicholas Erjomin _________4

Simmons Midd NTBriggs Marett _________5

Pizitz NTHamilton Bennett _________6

Simmons Midd NTJayden Vaughn _________7


